Ipswich Friday 27 July, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 G.J. WALSH ACCOUNTING SERVICES Class 1 Plate

2150 metres

01
03
04
05

06
07
08
09
10
12

13

01

$16000

Blue Monte(Terry McCarthy)
Kijito(Neville Boyle)
Much Deeper(Paul Nipperess)

Checkmate Lad(John Symons &
Sheila Laxon)

Kastanos(Chris Anderson)

Li'l Rodge(Ben Currie)

Peak Hill (NZ)(Daniel S Bowen)
Perfect Witness(Tony Gollan)
The Irons(Jason Gregory)
(EM)Hoovesgotcha (NZ)(Mark R

Micheal Hellyer
Michael Cahill
Larry Cassidy

Stephanie Lacy

Anthony Allen
Mark Du Plessis
Scott Galloway
Jim Byrne

Ms Emma Ljung
Michael Murphy

Cochrane)
(EM)Wake Up Victa(Lindsay James Orman
Gough)
2 ROSS LLEWELLYN MOTORS Class 3 Handicap
1390 metres $16000
Dot Painting(Chris Munce) Clayton
Gallagher

03
04
05

06
07

08

Mark Du Plessis
James Orman
Stephanie Lacy

Hotel Coste(Bruce Hill)
The Real Spiel(Paul Butterworth)

Laudit(John Symons & Sheila
Laxon)

SAME OLD(P J Balzen & N Tanti)  Scott Galloway

Halfeti(Brett Baker) Jackson
Murphy

Choppa(George Sitek) Rhiannon
Payne

1200 metres QTIS: $28000, Non QTIS: $12000

02
03
05

06
08
09

Le Beau Renard(Ben Currie) Jim Byrne
Falvelino(Tony Sears) Ms Emma Ljung
Lucky Champion(Ben Robinson) Brooke

Ainsworth

James Orman
Mark Du Plessis
Larry Cassidy

Red Doulton(Natalie McCall)
Trail of Glory(Tony Gollan)
Cossie(John Wallace)

12:51PM

1
10
3
7

14
12

11

01:26PM

3

9
2
4

59.0
59.0
59.0
58.5

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
57.0

59.0

59.0

57.0
57.0
56.5

56.5
54.0

54.0

HEISENBERG HAUS QTIS Two-Years-Old Class 3 Handicap
02:01PM

58.0
57.5
57.0

56.5
55.5
54.5

4 WHITTINGTON @ GRANDVIEW STUD QTIS Three-Years-Old

Maiden Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $27000, Non QTIS: $12000

01 Back Chat(Matt Kropp) Andrew Spinks

02  Nowiseverything(Greg Cornish) Larry Cassidy
03  Saturn Ops(Les Ross) Dale Smith
04 My Delilah(Barry Lockwood) Corey Bayliss
05 SPLIT THE BILL(David Vandyke) Jeff Lloyd

06 Zollikon Miss(Bryan Dais) Boris Thornton

08 Mother to Race Her(Matthew
Dunn)

09 Thor Foot(Troy Pascoe)

Jim Byrne

James Orman

02:36PM

58.0
57.5
57.5
57.0
57.0
57.0
56.5

56.5

5 UNDER THE LOUVRE @ GRANDVIEW STUD Maiden Handicap

1350 metres
01 KORMA(Alicia Willick)

03 The Administrator(Stuart
Kendrick)

05 Zafox(Ben Currie)

$15000
Shannon Doyle
Micheal Hellyer

James Orman

06 Dakota Sun(Ben Robinson) Brooke

Ainsworth
07 Tony's Decree(David Vandyke) Michael Cahill
08 Taprock(Richie Stephenson) Kenji Yoshida
09 Grey Court(Pat Duff) Matthew Gray
10 MADAM MAHAL(John Zielke) Ruby Ride
12 (EM)Grand Whisper(Bruce Brown) Jeff Lloyd

6 SELECT FLOORING QLD Class 3 Plate
800 metres $16000

01 Greedy(Mark R Cochrane)
02 District(Richie Stephenson)

Michael Murphy
Kenji Yoshida

03 Otoshi(Robert Loiterton) Dale Smith
06  Snitch(Ben Currie) Jeff Lloyd
07  Zenkali(Ross Howard) Cecily Eaton
08 Red Hot Miss(Troy Pascoe) James Orman
09 She's a Mitzy(Carolyn Hickey) Michael Cahill

10  Shez a Rockin'toff(Selina Leef) Anthony Allen

7 BLUE DOGS SPORTS BenchMark 60 Handicap
1350 metres $16000

03:11PM

1
2

12

10

03:46PM

U W O OO N b =

04:21PM

59.0
58.5

58.5
57.5

57.5
57.0
55.5
55.0
55.0

59.0
57.5
57.5
55.5
55.5
55.0
54.0
53.5

01

02
03

04
05
07
08
11

Just As Loyal(Mark Callaghan) Clayton

Gallagher
Triple Jeopardy(Michael Nolan) Micheal Hellyer
Champagne Rock(Ben Robinson) Brooke

Ainsworth
Hightower(Tom Dougall) James Orman
Copywriter(Stuart Kendrick) Michael Cahill
Wow Factor(Tony Sears) Ms Emma Ljung
Topending(Tim Hurley) Jim Byrne

(EM)The Monk(P J Balzen & N Shannon Doyle

Tanti)

59.5
59.0

59.0
58.5
58.5
57.5
56.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




