Ipswich Friday 27 July, 2018



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1	G.J.					
	2150	0 metres \$16000	\$16000		12:51PM	
	01	Blue Monte(Terry McCarthy)	Micheal Hellyer	1	59.0	
	03	Kijito(Neville Boyle)	Michael Cahill	10	59.0	
	04	Much Deeper(Paul Nipperess)	Larry Cassidy	3	59.0	
	05	Checkmate Lad(John Symons & Sheila Laxon)	Stephanie Lacy	7	58.5	
	06	Kastanos(Chris Anderson)	Anthony Allen	6	58.5	
	07	Li'l Rodge(Ben Currie)	Mark Du Plessis	2	58.5	
	08	Peak Hill (NZ)(Daniel S Bowen)	Scott Galloway	4	58.5	
	09	Perfect Witness(Tony Gollan)	Jim Byrne	14	58.5	
	10	The Irons(Jason Gregory)	Ms Emma Ljung	12	58.5	
	12	(EM)Hoovesgotcha (NZ)(Mark R Cochrane)	Michael Murphy	8	57.0	
	13	(EM)Wake Up Victa(Lindsay Gough)	James Orman	11	59.0	
2	ROS	S LLEWELLYN MOTORS Class 3	Handican			
-		1390 metres \$16000			26PM	
	01	Dot Painting(Chris Munce)	Clayton Gallagher	3	59.0	
	03	Hotel Coste(Bruce Hill)	Mark Du Plessis	4	57.0	
	04	The Real Spiel(Paul Butterworth)	James Orman	1	57.0	
	05	Laudit(John Symons & Sheila Laxon)	Stephanie Lacy	5	56.5	
	06	SAME OLD(P J Balzen & N Tanti)	Scott Galloway	2	56.5	
	07	Halfeti(Brett Baker)	Jackson Murphy	6	54.0	
	08	Choppa(George Sitek)	Rhiannon Payne	7	54.0	
3	HETS	SENBERG HAUS QTIS Two-Year	s-Old Class 3 Ha	ndic	an	
-		0 metres QTIS: \$28000 , Non (02:01PM		
	02	Le Beau Renard(Ben Currie)	Jim Byrne	9	58.0	
	03	Falvelino(Tony Sears)	Ms Emma Ljung	2	57.5	
	05	Lucky Champion(Ben Robinson)	Brooke Ainsworth	4	57.0	
	06	Red Doulton(Natalie McCall)	James Orman	5	56.5	
	08	Trail of Glory(Tony Gollan)	Mark Du Plessis	3	55.5	
	09	Cossie(John Wallace)	Larry Cassidy	1	54.5	

4 WHITTINGTON @ GRANDVIEW STUD QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handicap									
	1200 metres QTIS: \$27000 , Non QTIS: \$12000								
01	Back Chat(Matt Kropp)	Andrew Spinks	8	58.0					
02	Nowiseverything(Greg Cornish)	Larry Cassidy	11	57.5					
03	Saturn Ops(Les Ross)	Dale Smith	7	57.5					
04	My Delilah(Barry Lockwood)	Corey Bayliss	2	57.0					
05	SPLIT THE BILL(David Vandyke)	Jeff Lloyd	5	57.0					
06	Zollikon Miss(Bryan Dais)	Boris Thornton	1	57.0					
08	Mother to Race Her(Matthew Dunn)	Jim Byrne	9	56.5					
09	Thor Foot(Troy Pascoe)	James Orman	3	56.5					
5 UNDER THE LOUVRE @ GRANDVIEW STUD Maiden Handicap									
135	1350 metres \$15000								
01	KORMA(Alicia Willick)	Shannon Doyle	1	59.0					
03	The Administrator(Stuart Kendrick)	Micheal Hellyer	2	58.5					
05	Zafox(Ben Currie)	James Orman	7	58.5					
06	Dakota Sun(Ben Robinson)	Brooke Ainsworth	12	57.5					
07	Tony's Decree(David Vandyke)	Michael Cahill	9	57.5					
08	Taprock(Richie Stephenson)	Kenji Yoshida	5	57.0					
09	Grey Court(Pat Duff)	Matthew Gray	11	55.5					
10	MADAM MAHAL(John Zielke)	Ruby Ride	10	55.0					
12	(EM)Grand Whisper(Bruce Brown)	Jeff Lloyd	6	55.0					
6 SEL	ECT FLOORING QLD Class 3 Plat	te							
800) metres \$16000		03:46PM						
01	Greedy(Mark R Cochrane)	Michael Murphy	7	59.0					
02	District(Richie Stephenson)	Kenji Yoshida	1	57.5					
03	Otoshi(Robert Loiterton)	Dale Smith	4						
06	Snitch(Ben Currie)	Jeff Lloyd	2						
07	Zenkali(Ross Howard)	Cecily Eaton	6	55.5					
08	Red Hot Miss(Troy Pascoe)	James Orman	9	55.0					
09	She's a Mitzy(Carolyn Hickey)	Michael Cahill	3	54.0					
10	Shez a Rockin'toff(Selina Leef)	Anthony Allen	5	53.5					
7 BLUE DOGS SPORTS BenchMark 60 Handicap 1350 metres \$16000 04:21PM									
135	04:	21PM							

01	Just As Loyal(Mark Callaghan)	Clayton Gallagher	6	60.0
02	Triple Jeopardy(Michael Nolan)	Micheal Hellyer	7	59.5
03	Champagne Rock(Ben Robinson)	Brooke Ainsworth	5	59.0
04	Hightower(Tom Dougall)	James Orman	9	59.0
05	Copywriter(Stuart Kendrick)	Michael Cahill	11	58.5
07	Wow Factor(Tony Sears)	Ms Emma Ljung	4	58.5
08	Topending(Tim Hurley)	Jim Byrne	1	57.5
11	(EM)The Monk(P J Balzen & N Tanti)	Shannon Doyle	10	56.5

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.